10014th Avenue, Suite 1700, Seattle, WA 98154

(ADDRESS oF SUREfl)

hereinafter called SunsrY, are held and firmly bound unto the Cry oF MrrFoRp. 201 SourH WATNUT
srREEr. MrLFoRp. DELAWARE 19963. herelnafter called owxen, in the total aggregate penal sum of

Two Hundred Twenty One Thousand six Hundred Forty Two and 00/100
DOLLARS,

($ 221,642.00
), in lawful money of the United States, for the payment of which sum

well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administraiors, successors, and
assigns, jointly and severalln firmly by these presents,

THB CoNDITIoN oFTHls OBLIGATIoN is such that whereas, the PruNcrpAL entered into a certain CoNTfu{CT

[...]

DELAWARE 19963. hereinafter called owNE& and unto au pe.sons, firrs and
corporatlons who or which may furnish labor, or who furnish materials to perform, as described
under the conrnacr and to thelr successors and assigns in the total aggregate penal sum of

Two Hundred Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred Forty Two and OO/1OO
DOLLARS,

($ 221,642.00
), in lawful money of the United States, for the payment of whlch sum

well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administiaiors, successors, and
assigns, iointly and severally, flrmly by these presents.

THE CoNDlrloN oFTHls OBLIGAT!oN is such that whereas, the PntncrrAL entered into a certain CoNTMc-r